
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Physical Education Section 

 
Enquiry No: Sports Kit /PES/IITK/06/100 
Date:  September 21, 2015 

 
Request Submission of Quotation for Sports Kits.  

 
Sealed quotations are invited from Dealers/ Distributors/ Manufacturers in single bid format (Price bid) 
before October 05, 2014 15:00hrs 
 
Please quote your price including printing charges of IITK Logo & small Number in front left side and 
IIT KANPUR & Big size number at the back of the T–Shirt and small number at left thigh of the shorts 
size of number should be as specified in rules of respective Sport /Game.  

Quotes separate rates for Partial Sublimation, Full Sublimation, Plotter Cut, Sticker A sample of all Sports 
Kits that you have quoted must be sent along with the quotation. The design of the Sports Kit is not of 
relevance; only the quality of the sample will be considered. 

Enquiry No :  Sports Kit/PES/IITK/06/100 
Opening Date :  21. 09. 2015  
Closing Date :  05. 10. 2015   
 
Preferred Brands : TK, Cenmex, Shiv Naresh, Vats, Sports Sun and HOG 
Fabrics  : T-Shirt: Polyester, Cotton, Dry-Fit, Dot Net, Nirmal Jalli, Netted, Blended. 
Shorts   : Polyester, Dorby, Mirca Etc. 
Printing  : Partial Sublimation, Full Sublimation, Plotter Cut, Sticker Print, Digital 
Print 
 
Sports Kits all Sports: May quote tares for the following  
 
1  02 T- Shirt + 01 short + Socks/ Stoking  (Including Name/ Excluding Name on the Back) 
2  01 T- Shirt + 01 short + Socks/ Stoking  (Including Name/ Excluding Name on the Back) 
 
The specifications of Sports Kits and Consists of items are as under: 
 

SI. 
No. 

Sports/ Games Descriptions of Sports Kits  Qty. Brand Article / 
Code 
No. 

Rate 

1 Athletics (Boys) 
04 items 

Cotton + Polyester  Runner Kit   
Vest– shorts,  salix & socks 

19    

 Athletics (Girls) 
04 items 

Cotton + Polyester Runner Kit 
 Vest high Neck – shorts, salix & 
socks 

07    

2 Badminton (Boys) Polyester T-shirts, Shorts & Socks 05    

 Badminton (Girls) Polyester T-shirts, Shorts & Socks 03    

3 Basketball (Boys) Polyester Vest V neck –  shorts & 
socks 

11    

 Basketball (Girls) Polyester Vest V neck cut sleeve, 
shorts & socks 

11    

4 Cricket  (Boys) Polyester colored kit T-shirts (Full/ 
Half Sleeve), Lower & socks ) 

16    

5 Football (Boys) Cotton + Polyester T-Shirts, Shorts 
& Stocking 

15    

 Goalkeeper Kit with 
pads 

T-shirts full sleeve , shorts & 
stocking 

01    



6 Hockey (Boys) Cotton + Polyester T-Shirts, Shorts 
& Stocking 

16    

7 Squash (Boys) Polyester T-shirts, shorts & socks 04    

8 Table Tennis Boys) Polyester T-shirts, shorts & socks 04    
  Table Tennis (Girls) Polyester T-Shirts, Shorts & Socks 03    
9 Tennis (Boys) Synthetic T-shirts, shorts & socks 04    

 Tennis (Girls) Cotton + Polyester T-shirts, shorts 
& socks 

03    

10 Volleyball (Boys) Cotton + Polyester T-Shirts (small 
sleeve), shorts & socks 

12    

 Volleyball (Girls) Cotton + Polyester  T- shirts (small 
sleeves), shorts & socks 

11    

11 Weightlifting (Boys) 
04 items 

Cotton    T-shirts, shorts & socks, 
Wt. Lifting costume without Zip 
(chain)  

08    

 
Terms & Conditions of the quotations are as under:  
1.  The quotation should be submitted in the properly sealed envelope along with sample of quoted items, 

addressed to the undersigned. The enquiry No. and date should invariably be quoted on the top of 
the envelope.  

2.   All Quotations must reach undersign by 05.10. 2015 15.00hrs. 
3.   Quotations should have a valid date till March 31, 2016.  
4.   Without sample your quotation will not be considered. 
5.   If your sample is not selected for purchase, then they will be immediately returned to you.  
6.   The quality of the sample should match with the actual product. 
7.   The rate quoted should be inclusive of sales tax and other taxes including freight charges (if any).  
8.   Payment terms 90% against the delivery and 10% after the inspection of experts. 
9.   Delivery terms F.O.R Kanpur. 
10. Quantity may increase or decrease. 
 
The Institute reserves the right of accepting or rejecting any quotations without assigning any reason 
thereof.  
 
Kindly send your quotation before respected date in the following address:  
 
 
Dr. N R Patra 
Chairman, SPEC 
Physical Education Section 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur  
Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh, PIN 208 016  
India  
Tel.: +91 512 2597623;  
E‐ mail: nrpatra@iitk.ac.in            
 
 
 
 

 
 


